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201002110000
42600

02/11/2010
01:44:36

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor REDEMPTION
DEED

DAIGLE
RICHARD F

8 51 Instr
#:20091230000
476350

Lot#:17 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
MAP

201002110000
42590

02/11/2010
01:44:35

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor REDEMPTION
DEED

GODWIN
EMILY
CHERYL

9 174 Instr
#:20091230000
476600

Lot#:20 Book:9
Pg:174
Sub:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

201002110000
42610

02/11/2010
01:44:37

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor REDEMPTION
DEED

ANDERSON
JOHN ERIC

11 79 Instr
#:20091230000
476660

Lot#:72
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP


