Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT; Date Recorded= 2010/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002110000 42600	02/11/2010 01:44:36	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	REDEMPTION DEED	DAIGLE RICHARD F			8	51	476350	Lot#:17 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD AMENDED MAP
201002110000 42590	02/11/2010 01:44:35	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	REDEMPTION DEED	GODWIN EMILY CHERYL			9	174	Instr #:20091230000 476600	Lot#:20 Book:9 Pg:174 Sub:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
	02/11/2010 01:44:37	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	REDEMPTION DEED	ANDERSON JOHN ERIC			11	79	476660	Lot#:72 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKORY RIDGE AMENDED MAP